
Storo Round 04

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 Junior Senior - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 320 CRISTOFORI N. 17:44.825
Tempo gara

1 1:35.778 + 01.587 11:42:35.035  47,735

2 1:36.326 + 02.135 11:44:11.361  47,464

3 1:35.636 + 01.445 11:45:46.997  47,806

4 1:34.191 --------- 11:47:21.188  48,540

5 1:35.502 + 01.311 11:48:56.690  47,873

6 1:36.000 + 01.809 11:50:32.690  47,625

7 1:35.305 + 01.114 11:52:07.995  47,972

8 1:35.897 + 01.706 11:53:43.892  47,676

9 1:36.033 + 01.842 11:55:19.925  47,609

10 1:40.185 + 05.994 11:57:00.110  45,636

11 1:40.353 + 06.162 11:58:40.463  45,559

 Po. 2 - # 511 ANDREOLLI A. + 24.789
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.273 + 03.492 11:42:40.036  45,596

2 1:37.459 + 00.678 11:44:17.495  46,912

3 1:38.797 + 02.016 11:45:56.292  46,277

4 1:39.163 + 02.382 11:47:35.455  46,106

5 1:37.713 + 00.932 11:49:13.168  46,790

6 1:38.195 + 01.414 11:50:51.363  46,560

7 1:36.881 + 00.100 11:52:28.244  47,192

8 1:36.781 --------- 11:54:05.025  47,241

9 1:38.360 + 01.579 11:55:43.385  46,482

10 1:38.443 + 01.662 11:57:21.828  46,443

11 1:43.424 + 06.643 11:59:05.252  44,206

 Po. 3 - # 58 POSENATO A. + 28.385
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.766 + 07.460 11:42:43.180  44,061

2 1:39.319 + 03.013 11:44:22.499  46,033

3 1:39.088 + 02.782 11:46:01.587  46,141

4 1:36.611 + 00.305 11:47:38.198  47,324

5 1:37.476 + 01.170 11:49:15.674  46,904

6 1:36.306 --------- 11:50:51.980  47,474

7 1:37.273 + 00.967 11:52:29.253  47,002

8 1:37.501 + 01.195 11:54:06.754  46,892

9 1:37.839 + 01.533 11:55:44.593  46,730

10 1:46.387 + 10.081 11:57:30.980  42,975

11 1:37.868 + 01.562 11:59:08.848  46,716

 Po. 4 - # 339 SCHIEDER D. + 29.470
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.238 + 11.146 11:42:47.756  42,240

2 1:38.334 + 01.242 11:44:26.090  46,495

3 1:37.785 + 00.693 11:46:03.875  46,756

4 1:39.691 + 02.599 11:47:43.566  45,862

5 1:37.718 + 00.626 11:49:21.284  46,788

6 1:39.462 + 02.370 11:51:00.746  45,967

7 1:37.103 + 00.011 11:52:37.849  47,084

8 1:38.617 + 01.525 11:54:16.466  46,361

9 1:37.092 --------- 11:55:53.558  47,089

10 1:38.697 + 01.605 11:57:32.255  46,324

11 1:37.678 + 00.586 11:59:09.933  46,807

 Po. 5 - # 381 SERAFIN L. + 1:04.020
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.032 + 02.584 11:42:41.856  44,809

2 1:39.773 + 00.325 11:44:21.629  45,824

3 1:39.448 --------- 11:46:01.077  45,974

4 1:41.450 + 02.002 11:47:42.527  45,067

5 1:42.052 + 02.604 11:49:24.579  44,801

6 1:40.102 + 00.654 11:51:04.681  45,673

7 1:42.860 + 03.412 11:52:47.541  44,449

8 1:43.682 + 04.234 11:54:31.223  44,096

9 1:43.459 + 04.011 11:56:14.682  44,191

10 1:43.130 + 03.682 11:57:57.812  44,332

11 1:46.671 + 07.223 11:59:44.483  42,861

 Po. 6 - # 418 GUARDIA A. + 1:07.081
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.043 + 08.096 11:42:46.805  42,712

2 1:41.996 + 03.049 11:44:28.801  44,825

3 1:40.265 + 01.318 11:46:09.066  45,599

4 1:38.947 --------- 11:47:48.013  46,207

5 1:39.189 + 00.242 11:49:27.202  46,094

6 1:41.783 + 02.836 11:51:08.985  44,919

7 1:43.318 + 04.371 11:52:52.303  44,252

8 1:40.966 + 02.019 11:54:33.269  45,283

9 1:42.576 + 03.629 11:56:15.845  44,572

10 1:43.085 + 04.138 11:57:58.930  44,352

11 1:48.614 + 09.667 11:59:47.544  42,094

 Po. 7 - # 225 DEI ROSSI G. + 1:10.667
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.178 + 05.397 11:42:42.914  44,312

2 1:42.245 + 04.464 11:44:25.159  44,716

3 1:37.781 --------- 11:46:02.940  46,758

4 1:41.439 + 03.658 11:47:44.379  45,071

5 1:41.460 + 03.679 11:49:25.839  45,062

6 1:42.980 + 05.199 11:51:08.819  44,397

7 1:44.687 + 06.906 11:52:53.506  43,673

8 1:43.732 + 05.951 11:54:37.238  44,075

9 1:45.582 + 07.801 11:56:22.820  43,303

10 1:44.622 + 06.841 11:58:07.442  43,700

11 1:43.688 + 05.907 11:59:51.130  44,094

 Po. 8 - # 611 GIACOMOLLI D. + 1:12.515
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.371 + 05.082 11:42:46.283  42,982

2 1:43.850 + 02.561 11:44:30.133  44,025

3 1:41.289 --------- 11:46:11.422  45,138

4 1:41.696 + 00.407 11:47:53.118  44,958

5 1:41.529 + 00.240 11:49:34.647  45,031

6 1:42.308 + 01.019 11:51:16.955  44,689

7 1:42.597 + 01.308 11:52:59.552  44,563

8 1:42.553 + 01.264 11:54:42.105  44,582

9 1:43.526 + 02.237 11:56:25.631  44,163

10 1:43.249 + 01.960 11:58:08.880  44,281

11 1:44.098 + 02.809 11:59:52.978  43,920

Fastest lap: 1:34.191
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